
2024 Trojan Softball 
Head Coach Varsity: Kimberly Cutshall A 
Head Coach Frosh/Soph:Yvette England 

Phone:(530)865-1210 Fax:(530)865-1215 

Day Date Opponent Location Level Game Time 

2/17/24 | Scrimmage East Nicholas TBA 

2/24/24 | Scrimmage East Nicholas TBA 

2/26/24 | Willows Willows JV/Var 3:30 

Fri/Sat 3/1-3/2 PV JV Tourney |PV JV TBA 

Tuesday 3/5/24 | Foothill Orland JV/Var 2:00/4:00 

Fri/Sat 3/8-3/9 PV Tourney PV Varsity TBA 

Wednesday 3/13/24 | Willows Orland JV/Var 2:00/ 4:00 

Thursday 3/14/24 | Red Bluff Orland JV/Var 3:00/5:00 

Wednesday 3/20/24 | West Valley West Valley |JV/Var 1:00/3:00 

Thurs-Sat 3/21-3/23 Gridley Tourney | Gridley JV/Var TBA 

Tuesday 3/26/24 | Uprep Uprep JVNVarsity | 3:00/5:00 

Fri/Sat 3/29-3/30 Napa Tourney |Napa JVIV TBA 

Tuesday 4/9/24 | Oroville Oroville JVIV 2:00/4:00 

Friday 4/12/24 | Bye 

Tuesday 4/16/24|Las Plumas Orland JVIV 3:00/5:00 

Friday 4/19/24 | Corning Corning JVIV 3:00 

Tuesday 4/23/24 | Gridley Orland JVIV 3:00/5:00 

Wednesday 4/24/24 | Hamilton Orland JVIV 3:00/5:00 

Friday 4/26/24 | Oroville Orland JVIV 3:00/5:00 

Tuesday 4/30/24 | Colusa Colusa JV 4:00 

Friday 5/3/24|Las Plumas Las Plumas |JV/V 4:00 

Tuesday 5/7/24 | Corning Orland JVIV 3:00/5:00 

Thursday 5/9/24 | Gridley Gridley JVIV 4:00 

5/14/24] 1st Round Playoffs 

5/16/24 | 2nd Round Playoffs 


